
1 362 Wim Veekmans + Kai Scooter Hommes 0:08:06 21,48 km/h

2 361 Peter Dingemans + Chasse Scooter Hommes 0:08:21 20,84 km/h

3 366 Vince Fraeyman + Cooper Scooter Hommes 0:08:23 20,76 km/h

4 377 Jonas Lammens + Moose Scooter Hommes 0:08:32 20,39 km/h

5 369 Nico  Van Uffel + Liro Scooter Hommes 0:09:16 18,78 km/h

6 375 Frederik Haest + Mila Scooter Hommes 0:09:51 17,66 km/h

7 370 Jef De Wachter + Opium Scooter Hommes 0:10:22 16,78 km/h

8 372 Hans Vandeweyer + Nitro Scooter Hommes 0:11:18 15,40 km/h

1 363 Tessa Philippaerts + Yukon Scooter Dames 0:07:49 22,26 km/h

2 368 Sofie Bosmans + Rumba Scooter Dames 0:09:04 19,19 km/h

3 371 Tine Beele + Noosa Scooter Dames 0:10:14 17,00 km/h

4 376 Debbie Van Dijk + Jaeger Scooter Dames 0:10:29 16,60 km/h

5 374 Magda Didier + Cheetah Scooter Dames 0:11:00 15,82 km/h

6 378 Maria Esmeral + Saphira Scooter Dames 0:11:38 14,96 km/h

7 367 Nathalie Van Den Eede + Leroy Scooter Dames 0:11:53 14,64 km/h

8 373 Romina Vandesbosch + Miyuki Scooter Dames 0:12:51 13,54 km/h

1 301 Johny Claes + Point Bike 3 Hommes 0:11:14 24,57 km/h

2 309 Marc Vandueren + Sam Bike 3 Hommes 0:11:59 23,03 km/h

3 325 Marc Léonard + Woody Bike 3 Hommes 0:12:45 21,65 km/h

4 333 Alain Dombard + Pumba Bike 3 Hommes 0:13:37 20,27 km/h

5 318 Eddy Buelens + Zyron Bike 3 Hommes 0:14:02 19,67 km/h

334 Bart Arijs + Hribek Bike 3 Hommes DQ

1 316 Karin Peeters + Luanrio Bike 3 Dames 0:13:47 20,02 km/h

2 328 Sandra Luts + Nero Bike 3 Dames 0:15:39 17,64 km/h

1 302 Gunter Preuveneers + Rissa Bike 2 Hommes 0:09:52 27,97 km/h

2 305 Dirk Beullens  + Mavic Bike 2 Hommes 0:10:45 25,67 km/h

3 306 Wim Veekmans + Mika Bike 2 Hommes 0:10:49 25,52 km/h

4 320 Ard Van Dijk + Blade Bike 2 Hommes 0:12:19 22,41 km/h

5 323 Peter Dingemans + Diesel Bike 2 Hommes 0:14:45 18,71 km/h

6 311 Jan-Willem Verloigne + Fever Bike 2 Hommes 0:15:39 17,64 km/h

1 308 Nathalie Van Laecken + Odelle Bike 2 Dames 0:13:03 21,15 km/h

2 332 Elly Buyens + Nice Bike 2 Dames 0:18:59 14,54 km/h

1 303 Robin Leyon + Polka Bike 1 Hommes 0:10:18 26,80 km/h

2 326 Benoît Natalis + Sid Bike 1 Hommes 0:10:50 25,48 km/h

3 310 William Flament + Darko Bike 1 Hommes 0:12:28 22,14 km/h

4 331 Kenny Paridaens + Obelix Bike 1 Hommes 0:12:41 21,76 km/h

Scooter

Uitslagen/Résultats Genk 2018

Bike-jöring



5 314 Eran Van Oost + Kunta Bike 1 Hommes 0:14:43 18,75 km/h

6 313 Luc Ruebens + Darko Bike 1 Hommes 0:15:29 17,83 km/h

1 304 Elke Frix + Odlo Bike 1 Dames 0:10:57 25,21 km/h

2 307 Tessa Philippaerts + Lychee Bike 1 Dames 0:11:04 24,94 km/h

3 322 Evi Geets + Oakley Bike 1 Dames 0:12:05 22,84 km/h

4 321 Ilse Deborger + Ember Bike 1 Dames 0:12:30 22,08 km/h

5 312 Pauline Lecomte + Jango Bike 1 Dames 0:12:58 21,29 km/h

6 317 Femke Deriemaecker + Korr Bike 1 Dames 0:13:17 20,78 km/h

7 324 Ellen Poelmans + Yukan Bike 1 Dames 0:14:24 19,17 km/h

8 315 Birgit Denenbourg + Coyote Bike 1 Dames 0:16:31 16,71 km/h

9 329 Aurélie Verbeke + Margot Bike 1 Dames 0:16:54 16,33 km/h

10 319 Delphine Verbeke + Mystique Bike 1 Dames 0:17:24 15,86 km/h

11 327 Elise Clippeleyr + Cosmo Bike 1 Dames 0:20:41 13,34 km/h

12 335 Sophie Halleux + Shanna Bike 1 Dames 0:26:10 10,55 km/h

1 58 Philippe Wery + Tym V2 Hommes 0:15:39 17,64 km/h

2 25 Danny Lemmens + Nysse V2 Hommes 0:17:31 15,76 km/h

3 7 Jan Knopert + Pablo V2 Hommes 0:17:40 15,62 km/h

4 33 Marc Vandueren + Akro V2 Hommes 0:17:49 15,49 km/h

5 16 Ron Roozen + Babs V2 Hommes 0:22:29 12,28 km/h

6 43 Michel Peeters + Luna V2 Hommes 0:25:07 10,99 km/h

7 48 Peter Bammens + Saga V2 Hommes 0:25:58 10,63 km/h

8 29 Dany Miesse + Nel V2 Hommes 0:29:55 9,23 km/h

9 5 Michel Joachim + Black V2 Hommes 0:34:51 7,92 km/h

1 11 Martine Lemmens + Ben V2 Dames 0:21:09 13,05 km/h

2 32 Machteld Van Der Reysen + Odys V2 Dames 0:22:58 12,02 km/h

3 18 Elvire Wevers + Bono V2 Dames 0:23:04 11,97 km/h

4 4 Ingrid Van Achter + Axie V2 Dames 0:24:41 11,18 km/h

5 45 Sylvie Lorquet + Joy V2 Dames 0:25:05 11,00 km/h

6 37 Christine Duchateau + Farah V2 Dames 0:27:21 10,09 km/h

1 50 Marc Heck + MJ V1 Hommes 0:18:04 15,28 km/h

2 36 Gunter Preuveneers + Alpaco V1 Hommes 0:18:16 15,11 km/h

3 31 Dirk Beullens  + Lalou V1 Hommes 0:18:38 14,81 km/h

4 23 Mario  Vanstreels + Zinoo V1 Hommes 0:19:06 14,45 km/h

5 24 Jef De Wachter + Novak V1 Hommes 0:19:15 14,34 km/h

6 42 Antoine Lesurpied + Lucky V1 Hommes 0:21:30 12,84 km/h

7 19 Nico  Van Uffel + Levi V1 Hommes 0:22:29 12,28 km/h

8 41 Dimitri Beaudot + Liôz V1 Hommes 0:25:05 11,00 km/h

9 3 Tony Van Oost + Duke V1 Hommes 0:29:56 9,22 km/h

1 60 Milly Caudron + Oz V1 Dames 0:21:15 12,99 km/h

2 47 Anne Franssen + Raven V1 Dames 0:26:16 10,51 km/h

3 46 Manu Boulanger + Jerom V1 Dames 0:27:23 10,08 km/h

4 38 Nancy Grieten + Aiky V1 Dames 0:33:25 8,26 km/h

Lang/Long



5 59 Martine Eeman + Jethro V1 Dames 0:34:42 7,95 km/h

1 27 Robin Leyon + Kozak Seniors Hommes 0:14:59 18,42 km/h

2 2 Jérôme Lafourte + Neo Seniors Hommes 0:15:48 17,47 km/h

3 40 Tijs Goethals + Sky Seniors Hommes 0:16:25 16,81 km/h

4 1 Lenny De Buyser + Vizsla Seniors Hommes 0:21:35 12,79 km/h

5 15 Michael Cosco + Nando Seniors Hommes 0:22:05 12,50 km/h

6 35 Nicolas Gerbollet + Laika Seniors Hommes 0:22:53 12,06 km/h

7 21 Tom Knaepen + Woezel Seniors Hommes 0:23:16 11,86 km/h

8 52 Grégory Demoor + Naya Seniors Hommes 0:23:29 11,75 km/h

9 53 Miguel Noël + Noa Seniors Hommes 0:30:51 8,95 km/h

10 22 Jelko Huysmans + Odin Seniors Hommes 0:37:14 7,41 km/h

17 Jo Notelaers + Oscar Seniors Hommes DNS

1 34 Kirsten Schoonbaert + Indra Seniors Dames 0:18:23 15,01 km/h

2 39 Lienn Boone + Quin Seniors Dames 0:20:57 13,17 km/h

3 26 Ineke Deriemaecker + Bess Seniors Dames 0:21:28 12,86 km/h

4 30 Elke Frix + Jilly Seniors Dames 0:21:56 12,58 km/h

5 6 Nathalie Van Den Eede + Maari Seniors Dames 0:22:23 12,33 km/h

6 49 Caroline Alliance + Roxy Seniors Dames 0:23:34 11,71 km/h

7 28 Justine Longueville + Nylo Seniors Dames 0:24:14 11,39 km/h

8 8 Tine Beele + Ruby Seniors Dames 0:24:16 11,37 km/h

9 12 Saskia Dinjens + Jasta Seniors Dames 0:25:01 11,03 km/h

10 9 Géraldine Colasse + Kuma Seniors Dames 0:25:59 10,62 km/h

11 20 Evi Geets + Kayli Seniors Dames 0:26:30 10,42 km/h

12 57 Céline Stilmant + Balto Seniors Dames 0:28:58 9,53 km/h

13 14 Silke Janssens + Enna Seniors Dames 0:29:00 9,52 km/h

14 55 Mégan Timmermans + Noon Seniors Dames 0:29:25 9,38 km/h

15 44 Aurélie Vandenborne + Xena Seniors Dames 0:32:04 8,61 km/h

16 56 Julie Bury + Loki Seniors Dames 0:32:27 8,51 km/h

17 54 Julie Debatty + O'Cartouche Seniors Dames 0:44:48 6,16 km/h

1 51 William Flament + Nero Juniors Garçons 0:20:36 13,40 km/h

2 13 Raf Geraerts + Ouzo Juniors Garçons 0:23:15 11,87 km/h

1 10 Loucka Van Oost + Gieva Juniors Filles 0:28:55 9,54 km/h

1 121 Howi Goossens + Nysse Minimes Garçons 0:04:26 14,89 km/h

2 123 Mayo Paridaens + Nena Minimes Garçons 0:05:20 12,38 km/h

1 145 Clémence Bartholome + Unix Cadettes 0:09:15 12,97 km/h

2 142 Joni Van Uffel + Levi Cadettes 0:09:25 12,74 km/h

3 143 Arezina Verloigne + Biba Cadettes 0:13:09 9,13 km/h

Miniemen/Minimes

Cadets



1 149 Arthur Heck + Ayrton Cadets 0:07:15 16,55 km/h

2 147 William Peeters + Lucky Cadets 0:08:34 14,01 km/h

3 146 Eliott Beaudot + Pink Cadets 0:09:21 12,83 km/h

4 144 Emile De Coninck + Giva Cadets 0:09:23 12,79 km/h

5 148 Noah Beaudot + Bobby Cadets 0:10:10 11,80 km/h

6 141 Tom Gerarts + Ouzo Cadets 0:10:56 10,98 km/h

1 230 Philippe Wery + Tym Court 2 Hommes 0:06:37 18,14 km/h

2 212 Danny Lemmens + Cheetah Court 2 Hommes 0:06:58 17,22 km/h

3 177 Tony Van Oost + Kunta Court 2 Hommes 0:07:05 16,94 km/h

4 229 Jean-Marc Lorquet + Qarl Court 2 Hommes 0:07:14 16,59 km/h

5 224 Mario  Vanstreels + Yukan Court 2 Hommes 0:07:30 16,00 km/h

6 221 Jef De Wachter + Bono Court 2 Hommes 0:07:35 15,82 km/h

7 211 Paul Willems + Kai Court 2 Hommes 0:07:38 15,72 km/h

8 223 Bart Martens + Flynn Court 2 Hommes 0:08:14 14,57 km/h

9 198 Nico  Van Uffel + Rumba Court 2 Hommes 0:08:20 14,40 km/h

10 201 Erik Kuypers + Donza Court 2 Hommes 0:09:31 12,61 km/h

11 219 Johny Claes + Staff Court 2 Hommes 0:10:39 11,27 km/h

12 235 Raf Van Den Brande + Chablis Court 2 Hommes 0:12:22 9,70 km/h

13 175 Dany Miesse + Otto Court 2 Hommes 0:12:58 9,25 km/h

14 225 Marc Van Camp + Inko Court 2 Hommes 0:16:09 7,43 km/h

232 Marc Heck + Lee Court 2 Hommes ABANDON

208 Jan-Willem Verloigne + Fever Court 2 Hommes DNS

1 176 Machteld Van Der Reysen + Phil Court 2 Dames 0:08:03 14,91 km/h

2 231 Milly Caudron + Oz Court 2 Dames 0:08:09 14,72 km/h

3 215 Elvire Wevers + Bliss Court 2 Dames 0:08:33 14,04 km/h

4 200 Martine Lemmens + Nala Court 2 Dames 0:08:41 13,82 km/h

5 180 Olga Van Laecken + Qwinta Court 2 Dames 0:10:13 11,75 km/h

6 197 Dominique Luyx + Nougat Court 2 Dames 0:10:26 11,50 km/h

7 193 Renée Van Vlijmen + Babs Court 2 Dames 0:10:47 11,13 km/h

8 181 Karin Peeters + Luanrio Court 2 Dames 0:11:04 10,84 km/h

9 165 Adrienne Torremans + Floor Court 2 Dames 0:11:30 10,43 km/h

10 192 Cindy Paulissen + Izzy Court 2 Dames 0:11:39 10,30 km/h

11 188 Mira Troukens + Ona Court 2 Dames 0:11:44 10,23 km/h

12 186 Ingrid Van Achter + Cocomo Court 2 Dames 0:11:46 10,20 km/h

13 190 Laura Valentini + Kyra Court 2 Dames 0:14:24 8,33 km/h

14 168 Maureen Jean + Sterre Court 2 Dames 0:15:36 7,69 km/h

1 163 Stijn Gyselinck + Lorko Court 1 Hommes 0:05:52 20,45 km/h

2 187 Sven Rusch + Jirko Court 1 Hommes 0:06:58 17,22 km/h

3 203 Vince Fraeyman + Cooper Court 1 Hommes 0:07:07 16,86 km/h

4 185 Luc Ruebens + Darko Court 1 Hommes 0:07:14 16,59 km/h

5 174 Lenny De Buyser + Vizsla Court 1 Hommes 0:07:26 16,14 km/h

6 217 Joris Carpentier + Dodger Court 1 Hommes 0:07:28 16,07 km/h

7 172 Jérôme Lafourte + Virgile Court 1 Hommes 0:07:36 15,79 km/h

8 179 Jonas Lammens + Jack Court 1 Hommes 0:07:51 15,29 km/h

Court/Kort



9 213 Jannick Mulkers + Oscar Court 1 Hommes 0:08:06 14,81 km/h

10 205 Thomas Timmers + Basiel Court 1 Hommes 0:08:08 14,75 km/h

11 216 Frederik Haets + Mila Court 1 Hommes 0:08:39 13,87 km/h

12 228 Robin Toubac + Zira Court 1 Hommes 0:08:42 13,79 km/h

13 195 Gielis Janssens + Enna Court 1 Hommes 0:08:43 13,77 km/h

14 182 Nicolas Gerbollet + Laszlo Court 1 Hommes 0:08:56 13,43 km/h

15 196 Michael Cosco + Joey Court 1 Hommes 0:09:19 12,88 km/h

16 239 Miguel Noël + Naya Court 1 Hommes 0:09:42 12,37 km/h

17 222 Stijn Vanschoonbeek + Noble Court 1 Hommes 0:10:04 11,92 km/h

18 247 Maxime Wellens + Flux Court 1 Hommes 0:10:30 11,43 km/h

19 234 Ian Van Den Brande + Ippo Court 1 Hommes 0:11:01 10,89 km/h

20 191 Kristof Vandebos + Maggie Court 1 Hommes 0:11:40 10,29 km/h

21 237 Stef Verduyckt + Bo Court 1 Hommes 0:12:49 9,36 km/h

166 Thom Van Vliet + Kiara Court 1 Hommes DNS

204 Jelko Huysmans + Odin Court 1 Hommes DNS

238 Grégory Demoor + Nou Court 1 Hommes DNS

240 Sven Catinus + O'Cartouche Court 1 Hommes DNS

1 162 Tessa Philippaerts + Yukon Court 1 Dames 0:06:08 19,57 km/h

2 202 Sofie Bosmans + Taru Court 1 Dames 0:07:19 16,40 km/h

3 171 Pauline Lecomte + Jango Court 1 Dames 0:07:46 15,45 km/h

4 189 Lienn Boone + Zyron Court 1 Dames 0:07:52 15,25 km/h

5 167 Febe Bassle + Nigel Court 1 Dames 0:07:59 15,03 km/h

6 164 Birgit Denenbourg + Nelson Court 1 Dames 0:08:20 14,40 km/h

7 233 Caroline Alliance + Nemo Court 1 Dames 0:08:33 14,04 km/h

8 173 Loucka Van Oost + Nitro Court 1 Dames 0:08:35 13,98 km/h

9 183 Maria Esmeral + Bruno Court 1 Dames 0:08:38 13,90 km/h

10 243 Kirsten Schoonbaert + Kion Court 1 Dames 0:08:40 13,85 km/h

11 170 Aurélie Charette + Toby Court 1 Dames 0:08:43 13,77 km/h

12 226 Julie Arijs + Nalu Court 1 Dames 0:08:48 13,64 km/h

13 210 Natasja Versavel + Phil Court 1 Dames 0:08:53 13,51 km/h

14 207 Aurélie Verbeke + Margot Court 1 Dames 0:08:53 13,51 km/h

15 206 Delphine Verbeke + Mystique Court 1 Dames 0:08:59 13,36 km/h

16 209 Ilse Deborger + Moose Court 1 Dames 0:09:13 13,02 km/h

17 220 Jana Christiansens + Fennah Court 1 Dames 0:09:45 12,31 km/h

18 227 Sophie Halleux + Nox Court 1 Dames 0:09:48 12,24 km/h

19 178 Elise Clippeleyr + Astro Court 1 Dames 0:09:52 12,16 km/h

20 199 Ellen Poelmans + Zinoo Court 1 Dames 0:10:22 11,58 km/h

21 236 Nele De Decker + Oda Court 1 Dames 0:10:34 11,36 km/h

22 246 Truus Ver Eecke + Scout Court 1 Dames 0:10:41 11,23 km/h

23 194 Sarah Schelfhout + Zirka Court 1 Dames 0:10:57 10,96 km/h

24 214 Liesbet Delarbre + Sky Court 1 Dames 0:11:03 10,86 km/h

25 161 Kim Van der Hoeven + Kayenne Court 1 Dames 0:11:13 10,70 km/h

26 184 Romina Vandesbosch + Miyuki Court 1 Dames 0:11:22 10,56 km/h

27 218 Caroline Populaire + Liôz Court 1 Dames 0:13:06 9,16 km/h

28 245 Elodie Seiller + Sam Court 1 Dames 0:14:16 8,41 km/h

29 242 Elke De Kinder + Olga Court 1 Dames 0:16:38 7,21 km/h

169 Romina Vandesbosch + Miyuki Court 1 Dames DNS

241 Mégan Timmermans + Noon Court 1 Dames DNS

244 Ineke Deriemaecker + Mill Court 1 Dames DNS



Catry Ellie + Martha

Haest Helena + Mila

Knapen Kato

Knapen Kobe

Paridaens Lente + Nena

1 363 Tessa Philippaerts + Yukon Scooter Dames 0:07:49 22,26 km/h

2 362 Wim Veekmans + Kai Scooter Hommes 0:08:06 21,48 km/h

3 361 Peter Dingemans + Chasse Scooter Hommes 0:08:21 20,84 km/h

4 366 Vince Fraeyman + Cooper Scooter Hommes 0:08:23 20,76 km/h

5 377 Jonas Lammens + Moose Scooter Hommes 0:08:32 20,39 km/h

6 368 Sofie Bosmans + Rumba Scooter Dames 0:09:04 19,19 km/h

7 369 Nico  Van Uffel + Liro Scooter Hommes 0:09:16 18,78 km/h

8 375 Frederik Haest + Mila Scooter Hommes 0:09:51 17,66 km/h

9 371 Tine Beele + Noosa Scooter Dames 0:10:14 17,00 km/h

10 370 Jef De Wachter + Opium Scooter Hommes 0:10:22 16,78 km/h

11 376 Debbie Van Dijk + Jaeger Scooter Dames 0:10:29 16,60 km/h

12 374 Magda Didier + Cheetah Scooter Dames 0:11:00 15,82 km/h

13 372 Hans Vandeweyer + Nitro Scooter Hommes 0:11:18 15,40 km/h

14 378 Maria Esmeral + Saphira Scooter Dames 0:11:38 14,96 km/h

15 367 Nathalie Van Den Eede + Leroy Scooter Dames 0:11:53 14,64 km/h

16 373 Romina Vandesbosch + Miyuki Scooter Dames 0:12:51 13,54 km/h

1 302 Gunter Preuveneers + Rissa Bike 2 Hommes 0:09:52 27,97 km/h

2 303 Robin Leyon + Polka Bike 1 Hommes 0:10:18 26,80 km/h

3 305 Dirk Beullens  + Mavic Bike 2 Hommes 0:10:45 25,67 km/h

4 306 Wim Veekmans + Mika Bike 2 Hommes 0:10:49 25,52 km/h

5 326 Benoît Natalis + Sid Bike 1 Hommes 0:10:50 25,48 km/h

6 304 Elke Frix + Odlo Bike 1 Dames 0:10:57 25,21 km/h

7 307 Tessa Philippaerts + Lychee Bike 1 Dames 0:11:04 24,94 km/h

8 301 Johny Claes + Point Bike 3 Hommes 0:11:14 24,57 km/h

9 309 Marc Vandueren + Sam Bike 3 Hommes 0:11:59 23,03 km/h

10 322 Evi Geets + Oakley Bike 1 Dames 0:12:05 22,84 km/h

11 320 Ard Van Dijk + Blade Bike 2 Hommes 0:12:19 22,41 km/h

12 310 William Flament + Darko Bike 1 Hommes 0:12:28 22,14 km/h

13 321 Ilse Deborger + Ember Bike 1 Dames 0:12:30 22,08 km/h

14 331 Kenny Paridaens + Obelix Bike 1 Hommes 0:12:41 21,76 km/h

15 325 Marc Léonard + Woody Bike 3 Hommes 0:12:45 21,65 km/h

16 312 Pauline Lecomte + Jango Bike 1 Dames 0:12:58 21,29 km/h

Kuijkentjes/Poussins

Proficiat! Félicitations!

Scratch Scooter

Scratch Bike-jöring



17 308 Nathalie Van Laecken + Odelle Bike 2 Dames 0:13:03 21,15 km/h

18 317 Femke Deriemaecker + Korr Bike 1 Dames 0:13:17 20,78 km/h

19 333 Alain Dombard + Pumba Bike 3 Hommes 0:13:37 20,27 km/h

20 316 Karin Peeters + Luanrio Bike 3 Dames 0:13:47 20,02 km/h

21 318 Eddy Buelens + Zyron Bike 3 Hommes 0:14:02 19,67 km/h

22 324 Ellen Poelmans + Yukan Bike 1 Dames 0:14:24 19,17 km/h

23 314 Eran Van Oost + Kunta Bike 1 Hommes 0:14:43 18,75 km/h

24 323 Peter Dingemans + Diesel Bike 2 Hommes 0:14:45 18,71 km/h

25 313 Luc Ruebens + Darko Bike 1 Hommes 0:15:29 17,83 km/h

26 311 Jan-Willem Verloigne + Fever Bike 2 Hommes 0:15:39 17,64 km/h

27 328 Sandra Luts + Nero Bike 3 Dames 0:15:39 17,64 km/h

28 315 Birgit Denenbourg + Coyote Bike 1 Dames 0:16:31 16,71 km/h

29 329 Aurélie Verbeke + Margot Bike 1 Dames 0:16:54 16,33 km/h

30 319 Delphine Verbeke + Mystique Bike 1 Dames 0:17:24 15,86 km/h

31 332 Elly Buyens + Nice Bike 2 Dames 0:18:59 14,54 km/h

32 327 Elise Clippeleyr + Cosmo Bike 1 Dames 0:20:41 13,34 km/h

33 335 Sophie Halleux + Shanna Bike 1 Dames 0:26:10 10,55 km/h

334 Bart Arijs + Hribek Bike 3 Hommes DQ

1 27 Robin Leyon + Kozak Seniors Hommes 0:14:59 18,42 km/h

2 58 Philippe Wery + Tym V2 Hommes 0:15:39 17,64 km/h

3 2 Jérôme Lafourte + Neo Seniors Hommes 0:15:48 17,47 km/h

4 40 Tijs Goethals + Sky Seniors Hommes 0:16:25 16,81 km/h

5 25 Danny Lemmens + Nysse V2 Hommes 0:17:31 15,76 km/h

6 7 Jan Knopert + Pablo V2 Hommes 0:17:40 15,62 km/h

7 33 Marc Vandueren + Akro V2 Hommes 0:17:49 15,49 km/h

8 50 Marc Heck + MJ V1 Hommes 0:18:04 15,28 km/h

9 36 Gunter Preuveneers + Alpaco V1 Hommes 0:18:16 15,11 km/h

10 34 Kirsten Schoonbaert + Indra Seniors Dames 0:18:23 15,01 km/h

11 31 Dirk Beullens  + Lalou V1 Hommes 0:18:38 14,81 km/h

12 23 Mario  Vanstreels + Zinoo V1 Hommes 0:19:06 14,45 km/h

13 24 Jef De Wachter + Novak V1 Hommes 0:19:15 14,34 km/h

14 51 William Flament + Nero Juniors Garçons 0:20:36 13,40 km/h

15 39 Lienn Boone + Quin Seniors Dames 0:20:57 13,17 km/h

16 11 Martine Lemmens + Ben V2 Dames 0:21:09 13,05 km/h

17 60 Milly Caudron + Oz V1 Dames 0:21:15 12,99 km/h

18 26 Ineke Deriemaecker + Bess Seniors Dames 0:21:28 12,86 km/h

19 42 Antoine Lesurpied + Lucky V1 Hommes 0:21:30 12,84 km/h

20 1 Lenny De Buyser + Vizsla Seniors Hommes 0:21:35 12,79 km/h

21 30 Elke Frix + Jilly Seniors Dames 0:21:56 12,58 km/h

22 15 Michael Cosco + Nando Seniors Hommes 0:22:05 12,50 km/h

23 6 Nathalie Van Den Eede + Maari Seniors Dames 0:22:23 12,33 km/h

24 19 Nico  Van Uffel + Levi V1 Hommes 0:22:29 12,28 km/h

25 16 Ron Roozen + Babs V2 Hommes 0:22:29 12,28 km/h

26 35 Nicolas Gerbollet + Laika Seniors Hommes 0:22:53 12,06 km/h

27 32 Machteld Van Der Reysen + Odys V2 Dames 0:22:58 12,02 km/h

28 18 Elvire Wevers + Bono V2 Dames 0:23:04 11,97 km/h

Scratch Lang/long



29 13 Raf Geraerts + Ouzo Juniors Garçons 0:23:15 11,87 km/h

30 21 Tom Knaepen + Woezel Seniors Hommes 0:23:16 11,86 km/h

31 52 Grégory Demoor + Naya Seniors Hommes 0:23:29 11,75 km/h

32 49 Caroline Alliance + Roxy Seniors Dames 0:23:34 11,71 km/h

33 28 Justine Longueville + Nylo Seniors Dames 0:24:14 11,39 km/h

34 8 Tine Beele + Ruby Seniors Dames 0:24:16 11,37 km/h

35 4 Ingrid Van Achter + Axie V2 Dames 0:24:41 11,18 km/h

36 12 Saskia Dinjens + Jasta Seniors Dames 0:25:01 11,03 km/h

37 45 Sylvie Lorquet + Joy V2 Dames 0:25:05 11,00 km/h

38 41 Dimitri Beaudot + Liôz V1 Hommes 0:25:05 11,00 km/h

39 43 Michel Peeters + Luna V2 Hommes 0:25:07 10,99 km/h

40 48 Peter Bammens + Saga V2 Hommes 0:25:58 10,63 km/h

41 9 Géraldine Colasse + Kuma Seniors Dames 0:25:59 10,62 km/h

42 47 Anne Franssen + Raven V1 Dames 0:26:16 10,51 km/h

43 20 Evi Geets + Kayli Seniors Dames 0:26:30 10,42 km/h

44 37 Christine Duchateau + Farah V2 Dames 0:27:21 10,09 km/h

45 46 Manu Boulanger + Jerom V1 Dames 0:27:23 10,08 km/h

46 10 Loucka Van Oost + Gieva Juniors Filles 0:28:55 9,54 km/h

47 57 Céline Stilmant + Balto Seniors Dames 0:28:58 9,53 km/h

48 14 Silke Janssens + Enna Seniors Dames 0:29:00 9,52 km/h

49 55 Mégan Timmermans + Noon Seniors Dames 0:29:25 9,38 km/h

50 29 Dany Miesse + Nel V2 Hommes 0:29:55 9,23 km/h

51 3 Tony Van Oost + Duke V1 Hommes 0:29:56 9,22 km/h

52 53 Miguel Noël + Noa Seniors Hommes 0:30:51 8,95 km/h

53 44 Aurélie Vandenborne + Xena Seniors Dames 0:32:04 8,61 km/h

54 56 Julie Bury + Loki Seniors Dames 0:32:27 8,51 km/h

55 38 Nancy Grieten + Aiky V1 Dames 0:33:25 8,26 km/h

56 59 Martine Eeman + Jethro V1 Dames 0:34:42 7,95 km/h

57 5 Michel Joachim + Black V2 Hommes 0:34:51 7,92 km/h

58 22 Jelko Huysmans + Odin Seniors Hommes 0:37:14 7,41 km/h

59 54 Julie Debatty + O'Cartouche Seniors Dames 0:44:48 6,16 km/h

17 Jo Notelaers + Oscar Seniors Hommes DNS

1 149 Arthur Heck + Ayrton Cadets 0:07:15 16,55 km/h

2 147 William Peeters + Lucky Cadets 0:08:34 14,01 km/h

3 145 Clémence Bartholome + Unix Cadettes 0:09:15 12,97 km/h

4 146 Eliott Beaudot + Pink Cadets 0:09:21 12,83 km/h

5 144 Emile De Coninck + Giva Cadets 0:09:23 12,79 km/h

6 142 Joni Van Uffel + Levi Cadettes 0:09:25 12,74 km/h

7 148 Noah Beaudot + Bobby Cadets 0:10:10 11,80 km/h

8 141 Tom Gerarts + Ouzo Cadets 0:10:56 10,98 km/h

9 143 Arezina Verloigne + Biba Cadettes 0:13:09 9,13 km/h

1 163 Stijn Gyselinck + Lorko Court 1 Hommes 0:05:52 20,45 km/h

Scratch Court/Kort

Scratch Cadets



2 162 Tessa Philippaerts + Yukon Court 1 Dames 0:06:08 19,57 km/h

3 230 Philippe Wery + Tym Court 2 Hommes 0:06:37 18,14 km/h

4 187 Sven Rusch + Jirko Court 1 Hommes 0:06:58 17,22 km/h

5 212 Danny Lemmens + Cheetah Court 2 Hommes 0:06:58 17,22 km/h

6 177 Tony Van Oost + Kunta Court 2 Hommes 0:07:05 16,94 km/h

7 203 Vince Fraeyman + Cooper Court 1 Hommes 0:07:07 16,86 km/h

8 185 Luc Ruebens + Darko Court 1 Hommes 0:07:14 16,59 km/h

9 229 Jean-Marc Lorquet + Qarl Court 2 Hommes 0:07:14 16,59 km/h

10 202 Sofie Bosmans + Taru Court 1 Dames 0:07:19 16,40 km/h

11 174 Lenny De Buyser + Vizsla Court 1 Hommes 0:07:26 16,14 km/h

12 217 Joris Carpentier + Dodger Court 1 Hommes 0:07:28 16,07 km/h

13 224 Mario  Vanstreels + Yukan Court 2 Hommes 0:07:30 16,00 km/h

14 221 Jef De Wachter + Bono Court 2 Hommes 0:07:35 15,82 km/h

15 172 Jérôme Lafourte + Virgile Court 1 Hommes 0:07:36 15,79 km/h

16 211 Paul Willems + Kai Court 2 Hommes 0:07:38 15,72 km/h

17 171 Pauline Lecomte + Jango Court 1 Dames 0:07:46 15,45 km/h

18 179 Jonas Lammens + Jack Court 1 Hommes 0:07:51 15,29 km/h

19 189 Lienn Boone + Zyron Court 1 Dames 0:07:52 15,25 km/h

20 167 Febe Bassle + Nigel Court 1 Dames 0:07:59 15,03 km/h

21 176 Machteld Van Der Reysen + Phil Court 2 Dames 0:08:03 14,91 km/h

22 213 Jannick Mulkers + Oscar Court 1 Hommes 0:08:06 14,81 km/h

23 205 Thomas Timmers + Basiel Court 1 Hommes 0:08:08 14,75 km/h

24 231 Milly Caudron + Oz Court 2 Dames 0:08:09 14,72 km/h

25 223 Bart Martens + Flynn Court 2 Hommes 0:08:14 14,57 km/h

26 164 Birgit Denenbourg + Nelson Court 1 Dames 0:08:20 14,40 km/h

27 198 Nico  Van Uffel + Rumba Court 2 Hommes 0:08:20 14,40 km/h

28 215 Elvire Wevers + Bliss Court 2 Dames 0:08:33 14,04 km/h

29 233 Caroline Alliance + Nemo Court 1 Dames 0:08:33 14,04 km/h

30 173 Loucka Van Oost + Nitro Court 1 Dames 0:08:35 13,98 km/h

31 183 Maria Esmeral + Bruno Court 1 Dames 0:08:38 13,90 km/h

32 216 Frederik Haets + Mila Court 1 Hommes 0:08:39 13,87 km/h

33 243 Kirsten Schoonbaert + Kion Court 1 Dames 0:08:40 13,85 km/h

34 200 Martine Lemmens + Nala Court 2 Dames 0:08:41 13,82 km/h

35 228 Robin Toubac + Zira Court 1 Hommes 0:08:42 13,79 km/h

36 170 Aurélie Charette + Toby Court 1 Dames 0:08:43 13,77 km/h

37 195 Gielis Janssens + Enna Court 1 Hommes 0:08:43 13,77 km/h

38 226 Julie Arijs + Nalu Court 1 Dames 0:08:48 13,64 km/h

39 210 Natasja Versavel + Phil Court 1 Dames 0:08:53 13,51 km/h

40 207 Aurélie Verbeke + Margot Court 1 Dames 0:08:53 13,51 km/h

41 182 Nicolas Gerbollet + Laszlo Court 1 Hommes 0:08:56 13,43 km/h

42 206 Delphine Verbeke + Mystique Court 1 Dames 0:08:59 13,36 km/h

43 209 Ilse Deborger + Moose Court 1 Dames 0:09:13 13,02 km/h

44 196 Michael Cosco + Joey Court 1 Hommes 0:09:19 12,88 km/h

45 201 Erik Kuypers + Donza Court 2 Hommes 0:09:31 12,61 km/h

46 239 Miguel Noël + Naya Court 1 Hommes 0:09:42 12,37 km/h

47 220 Jana Christiansens + Fennah Court 1 Dames 0:09:45 12,31 km/h

48 227 Sophie Halleux + Nox Court 1 Dames 0:09:48 12,24 km/h

49 178 Elise Clippeleyr + Astro Court 1 Dames 0:09:52 12,16 km/h

50 222 Stijn Vanschoonbeek + Noble Court 1 Hommes 0:10:04 11,92 km/h

51 180 Olga Van Laecken + Qwinta Court 2 Dames 0:10:13 11,75 km/h



52 199 Ellen Poelmans + Zinoo Court 1 Dames 0:10:22 11,58 km/h

53 197 Dominique Luyx + Nougat Court 2 Dames 0:10:26 11,50 km/h

54 247 Maxime Wellens + Flux Court 1 Hommes 0:10:30 11,43 km/h

55 236 Nele De Decker + Oda Court 1 Dames 0:10:34 11,36 km/h

56 219 Johny Claes + Staff Court 2 Hommes 0:10:39 11,27 km/h

57 246 Truus Ver Eecke + Scout Court 1 Dames 0:10:41 11,23 km/h

58 193 Renée Van Vlijmen + Babs Court 2 Dames 0:10:47 11,13 km/h

59 194 Sarah Schelfhout + Zirka Court 1 Dames 0:10:57 10,96 km/h

60 234 Ian Van Den Brande + Ippo Court 1 Hommes 0:11:01 10,89 km/h

61 214 Liesbet Delarbre + Sky Court 1 Dames 0:11:03 10,86 km/h

62 181 Karin Peeters + Luanrio Court 2 Dames 0:11:04 10,84 km/h

63 161 Kim Van der Hoeven + Kayenne Court 1 Dames 0:11:13 10,70 km/h

64 184 Romina Vandesbosch + Miyuki Court 1 Dames 0:11:22 10,56 km/h

65 165 Adrienne Torremans + Floor Court 2 Dames 0:11:30 10,43 km/h

66 192 Cindy Paulissen + Izzy Court 2 Dames 0:11:39 10,30 km/h

67 191 Kristof Vandebos + Maggie Court 1 Hommes 0:11:40 10,29 km/h

68 188 Mira Troukens + Ona Court 2 Dames 0:11:44 10,23 km/h

69 186 Ingrid Van Achter + Cocomo Court 2 Dames 0:11:46 10,20 km/h

70 235 Raf Van Den Brande + Chablis Court 2 Hommes 0:12:22 9,70 km/h

71 237 Stef Verduyckt + Bo Court 1 Hommes 0:12:49 9,36 km/h

72 175 Dany Miesse + Otto Court 2 Hommes 0:12:58 9,25 km/h

73 218 Caroline Populaire + Liôz Court 1 Dames 0:13:06 9,16 km/h

74 245 Elodie Seiller + Sam Court 1 Dames 0:14:16 8,41 km/h

75 190 Laura Valentini + Kyra Court 2 Dames 0:14:24 8,33 km/h

76 168 Maureen Jean + Sterre Court 2 Dames 0:15:36 7,69 km/h

77 225 Marc Van Camp + Inko Court 2 Hommes 0:16:09 7,43 km/h

78 242 Elke De Kinder + Olga Court 1 Dames 0:16:38 7,21 km/h

232 Marc Heck + Lee Court 2 Hommes ABANDON

208 Jan-Willem Verloigne + Fever Court 2 Hommes DNS

166 Thom Van Vliet + Kiara Court 1 Hommes DNS

204 Jelko Huysmans + Odin Court 1 Hommes DNS

238 Grégory Demoor + Nou Court 1 Hommes DNS

240 Sven Catinus + O'Cartouche Court 1 Hommes DNS

169 Romina Vandesbosch + Miyuki Court 1 Dames DNS

241 Mégan Timmermans + Noon Court 1 Dames DNS

244 Ineke Deriemaecker + Mill Court 1 Dames DNS


